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Location=Topsporthal Vlaanderen
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Copywright TimeTronics,

Belgium

MeetManager software version = 20087

ver Sch M longuer Sco H Time :10:28

Heat:1

2176
2806
2317
2575
3490
3545
2204
3434
2474
2218
2706
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TORFS KWINTEN
VELLEMAN TOM
COENE LARS
JACOBS JARI
ROEFMANS LUCAS
TROST MATTIS
NOBLESSE SIEBE
DE DECKER CHARLES-ERIC
BERBEN WARRE
VAN HERCK SEEBE
DOOM ELIAS

hoog Cad M hauteur Cad H Time :11:04

Heat:1

117
303
1375
1777
799
168
619
1501
1621
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VAN DER POEL THOMAS
GERAIN JONAS
THIBERT REGIS
TAGHRET BADR

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO
VAN AERDE VIKTOR
NOPPE WOUT

RIGA AUDRIC
ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE

polsstok Cad V perche Cad F Time :10:33

Heat:1

1164
279
371
280
1943
159

o W DN

VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE
ROGGEMAN SARA

DE TAEYE LORE

DE MOL ALIX

JEANPIERRE LISA
VERCAIGNE METTE

kogel Cad M poids Cad H Time :10:49

Heat:1
393
1165
1143
130
2
1732
250
935
1434

0 1621

R O oo Joy 0 d W

VANDERBORGHT ARNE
ALLARD ASTER
AMEELE MATTICE

VAN HERCK STAN

DAS JOBBE

MORDUE LUCAS®
COENE THOR

HERMENS BERT

DE TOLLENAERE TOM
ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE

60mh Cad V 60mh Cad F Time :10:19

Heat:1
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Belgium
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ACHL
EA
KAAG
LYRA
RESC
RIWA
AVT
RIWA
AVKA
LOOI
AVR

BRAB
ACG

HERV
RCAS
MACW
KAAG
VOLH
HUY

RESC

RCT
AVLO
RCT
AVLO
SMAC
VMOL

DCLA
HAC

HAC

BRAB
STAX
RCB

KAAG
ATLA
RESC
RESC
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.42
.35
.23
.13
.08
.01
.58
.46
.26

.80
.78
.78
.76
.70
.68
.66
.61
.58

.24
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.70
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.22
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60mh Cad V

Heat:2

60mh Cad V

Heat:3

60mh Cad V

Heat:4

60mh Sch VvV

Heat:1

60mh Sch V

Heat:2
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g w N
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219
1010
114
1477
429
1722

UDECHUKWU HILARY
REWEGHS STEFKA
CHOVAU MIRTE
KEMPENER SHANIA
DE FOER MARIT
FOURNIER SOPHIE

60mh Cad F Time :10:19

364
312
1494
1646
829
1407
59

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
VERHAVERT AMELIE
GOFFIN ESTELLE

ABSIL ZOE

DE VITS BRITT
ALLAERT GABRIELLE
DIOUF LOUISE

60mh Cad F Time :10:19

903
278
214
1090
1409
359

DE NAEYER MARIE
VAN HOYDONCK EVY
MEULDERS MARIE
WAUTERS EMMA
BEGHIN NOA

VAN LOOCK STIEN

60mh Cad F Time :10:19

1382
1967
1509
728
60
16l
452

VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
TALOTTI LOLA
KEDZIERSKI EVA
OWUSU BERYL
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
GOEN SARA

SILVERANS JANE

60mh Sco F Time :10:20

3979
2695
3091
2642
2809
3749
2363
3500

NDJIP-NYEMECK YANLA
LAUWERS LUNA
VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA
DE WAEGENAERE LINE
THYSSEN LISSE

SMARS ROMEE
SAUVILLER FEMKE
STURBAUT LéA

60mh Sco F Time :10:20

2886
2780
3609
2672
3639
3820
3002
2553

AGWAZIE ANGEL
HESPEL NINA

NOEL LUCIE
BORNAUW CHARLOTTE
SCHAAF CATHY
DELACRE FLORENCE
EVERDEPOEL INE
VERHULST LUNA

03
03
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04
03
04

03
04
04
03
03
03
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03
04
04
03
04
03

03
03
04
03
04
04
03

02
01
01
01
01
01
02
02

01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02

KAPE
DAC
VAC
CABW
ACW
HERV

AVKA
HAMM
CSF

CSDY
OEH

JSMC
KAAG

ACG
VAC
AVZK
DAC
JSMC
DCLA

ATH
MOHA
CSDY
RCG
KAAG
ACW
EA

RCB
HAC
ACHL
KKS
ACW
CABW
ACHL
JSMC

AVLO
DCLA
CRAC
VAC
LACE
DS
VAC
VAC

.15
.67
.68
.76
.87
DNF
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.27
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.95
.37
.46
.55
.62
0.07
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.01
.05
.35
.42
.42
.44
.97
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.63
.97
.21
.43
.73
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DNF
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60mh Sch V
Heat:3

3561
2544
2746
3753
2581
2563
2908
2985

O J oUW

60mh Cad M
Heat:1

16
456
977
1622
807
967
1681

~N oUW

60mh Cad M
Heat:2

1663
1461
694
458
958
1839
1872
592

o0 WwWwN R

60mh Cad M
Heat:3

960
1640
1707
221
21
307
810
1409

o U W N

60mh Sch M
Heat:1

2162
3345
2207
2818
2174
2554
2602
2252
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60mh Sch M
Heat:2

60mh Sco F Time :10:20

MASSON ILONA
LODEWIJCKX BRITTE
GEVAERT KATO
URBANCZYK TANAiIS
VLIEGHE JULIE
ALGOET BRITT
HEETESONNE SIEL
CROMPHOUT MARTHA

60mh Cad H Time :10:34

TORFEF'S ROBBE
SCHEERDER NIELS
SLAUS ROBBERT
DEMANET LOUNIS
DE MAEYER SUUS
MEES MATHIAS
DUBUISSON MATTéO

60mh Cad H Time :10:34

FLORKIN THOMAS
ABDOUL-WAHAB MIMOUN
VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
STEVENS BRECHT
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
VOLCY ILAN

DRESSE JEROME

SPITS JASPER

60mh Cad H Time :10:34

DE WULFE PABLO
BARRY GADIRI
STAVART PIERRE

DE MUYNCK BRAM
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
WILLEMS WOUT
BACARI ELIE
TURPYN EDGARD

60mh Sco H Time :10:51

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
LOHOUES NATHAN®
DEGRYSE IBEN
DANIELS BART
DESMEDT JENS
HOFKENS SIEMEN
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
CHERLET JOOST

60mh Sco H Time :10:51
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03
04
04
03
04
03
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04

02
02
02
01
01
01
02
01

FCHA
AVT
ROBA
MOHA
AZW
HCO
AVLO
VAC

ACHL
AVKA
DAC

RESC
AVKA
BVAC
CABW

FCHA
HF
KAAG
RCG
DAC
RCB
CSDY
OEH

DAC

CRAC
CSDY
ACME
KAAG
AVMO
DCLA
JSMC

KAAG
CRAC
AVR

ATAC
ACHL
HAKT
VITA
KAAG

.83
.96
.35
.39
.43
.51
.52
.62
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.87
.01
.33
.62
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10.18
10.32

.13
.15
.55
.59
.64
.92
10.79
DNF
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.07
.17
.51
.62
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.18
.40
.49
.49
.54
11
.16
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60mh Sch M

Heat:3

ver Sch
Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:2

60m Cad
Heat:3

3449
2625
2422
3352
2773
2800
3504
2354

O ~J oUW

3390
3511
3482
2733
2664
2194
3237
2290
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PAP MARK®

BEX WOUT
SPRANGERS LIAM
BRUWIER ROMAIN
SERRé RUBEN

ROS XANDER
DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN
CALLAERTS JASPER

60mh Sco H Time :10:51

CHAPAUX ANTOINE
PAQUOT BENJAMIN
SHELLY FRANCIS®

DE NEYS MAXIME
VERNIERS THIBEAU
VAN DE WALLE MILAN
ANDRE MATYS

GILSON PIOTR

v longueur Sco F Time :11:22

2694
3592
2358
2756
2695
2818
3746
3210
3230
0 2635

O oo Jo 0l b W

\Y 60m Cad F

1531
1847
589
674
1984
161
1090
167

O Joy 0w

\Y 60m Cad F

528
822
1249
1933
226
1509
117
1443

O Joy U W

\Y 60m Cad F

BEERNAERT MAITé

EVANS CASSANDRE
VANHALST SARA
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
LAUWERS LUNA

CAERS AMELIE

BRAUX LISE

BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE
WILLEMS FRAUKE

DAEMS SILKE

Time :11:16

MORTANT ALEXANDRA
JEHAES MARINE
TIMMERMAN YERA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
SIELINOU LISA

GOEN SARA

WAUTERS EMMA
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN

Time :11:16

SEGHERS EVY
PEETERS MARGAUX
PERDAENS JILL
BRASSEUR LOU
ANDRIES JIETSE
KEDZIERSKI EVA
LOUAGIE LORE
PONTARA LISA

Time :11:16

02
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01
01
02
02
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01
02
01
01
01
02
02
01

01
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
01
02

04
03
03
04
03
04
03
04

03
04
03
04
03
04
04
03

IAAC
LOOI
KAAG
RFCL
DAC

AVLO
ATH

WIBO

ATH
SER
MOHA
OEH
AVLO
DEIN
DS
ACME

HAC
HUY
DEIN
HAC
HAC
LYRA
DAMP
MAC
KAAG
ABES

CABW
SER
ALVA
ASVO
RESC
ACW
DAC
ACW

OEH
LYRA
LAT
CABW
OB
CSDY
AVR
RESC

.25
.35
.36
.72
.86
.92
.21
.23
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.30
.43
.44
.54
.81
.85
.19
DNF
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71
.37
.37
.37
.36
.34
.17
.13
.01
.91
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71
.05
.21
.33
.34
.37
.45
.49
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2114
204
1621
259
1421
470
312
725

O ~J oUW

60m Cad V 60m Cad
Heat:4

162
2071
1452
228
429
2076
775
363

O Joy b W

60m Cad V 60m Cad
Heat:5

1 1573
2 1967
3 1883
4 188

5 1414

60m Cad V 60m Cad
Heat:6

411
1467
1826
829

DS N -

60m Sch V 60m Sco
Heat:1

2370
2620
3500
3843
3648
3780

oUW N

60m Sch V 60m Sco
Heat:2

3561
2680
3858
3084
3752
3489
2369

~N o U WN

60m Sch V 60m Sco
Heat:3
1 2786

NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI
DE BLOCK VEERLE

FLANDROIT ORNELLA
SUNTHORN VIRIYA

VANHAMME CAROLINE

DE VARé CLARA

VERHAVERT AMELIE

VINCKE LIBELIA

Time :11:16

CLAES NOA

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA
TOUSSAINT LéA
TIMMERMAN CHELSEA

DE FOER MARIT

O'SHEA CHLOé

KINZUMBI KILOLA LEONIE
HELLINCKX CARO

Time :11:16

COLLARD ERINE

TALOTTI LOLA

NGINDU IMANI-MARIANNE®
KERSTENS LAURIAN
DEREUX EMMY

Time :11:16

PORIAU LOTTE
BRUGGEN CLARA
DAUTREBANDE LOLA
DE VITS BRITT

Time :12:00

VAN LENT LOTTE

HEYVAERT LUCA

STURBAUT LéA

MBO NGALA MAKANDA SEPHORA
ETONGO EBOUE MARGAUX
DELCOMMUNE SARAH

Time :12:00

MASSON ILONA
DEMETTER KAAT
SAMBARE NABILATOU®
BOESMANS SYDNEY
SAMPSON AMANDINE
GEENS SARAH

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA

Time :12:00

DE NAEYER JANIE

03
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03
03
03
04
04
03

03
04
03
04
03
03
04
04

03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03

01
02
02
02
01
02

01
02
01
01
01
02
02

01

MOHA
ACW
DS
OLSE
JSMC
KAAG
HAMM
HAC

VMOL
RESC
RFCL
OB
ACW
USBW
PEGA
HAMM

ARCH
MOHA
IAAC
ZWAT
JSMC

ACHL
RFCL
RCB
OEH

AVZK
LEBB
JSMC
IAAC
CSDY
HUY

FCHA
ASVO
HF
AVT
HUY
CABW
KAAG

HAKT
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.86
.07
.19
.27
L27
.30
.34
.46

.96
.02
.20
.24
.35
.36
.44
.65

.02
11
.20
.29
.41

.32
.33
.40
.43

71
.96
.18
.27
.28
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.76
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.08
.23
.32
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.36
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2800
2427
3749
2458
2958
2639
2985
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60m Sch V 60m Sco
Heat:4

3612
3459
2718
2874
2563
3232
2690
3590

O Joy U Wb

60m Sch V 60m Sco
Heat:5

3783
2684
3050
3574
2698
2643
2578
3109

O J o U b Wb

60m Sch V 60m Sco
Heat:6
1 2504

VAN DE ROY ESTHER
DE BOCK LISA
SMARS ROMéEE

SMET EMMA

CLAES FLORE
COQUYT MAXENCE
CROMPHOUT MARTHA

Time :12:00

LAKHDAR NASSERA
CHAVEPEYER CLOé
GROENEN SUZANNE
VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
ALGOET BRITT

INGANGE KONDOLO GAELLE

OOST MORGAN
MORTANT ANDREA

Time :12:00

COSSEZ PERRINE

DE BIE CATHERINE
KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
MATUZIAK EVA
PRAET JUSTINE
BRUWIERE SARAH
VANDOORNE JULIE
BRAS MEREL

Time :12:00

BECK LYNN

polsstok Sch V perche Sco F Time :12:54

Heat:1
2792
3142
2359
3580
2853
2614
2662
2615
2670

0 3995
3696

H © o Jo U1 WK

60m Cad M 60m Cad
Heat:1

1689
1363
960
1592
593
1664
366

~N o O Wi

VEKEMANS ELIEN
DADAYEVA STEFANIE
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
MOSTOSI ORNELLA
DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI
VRANCKX MAAYKE
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE
VRANCKX TANNEKIN
STRUYVEN LOTTE
BLOCH CAROLINE
JACQUES CHARLOTTE

Time :12:01

TACK ARNAUD
COLLIGNON JULES

DE WULF PABLO
CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN
FRANS BRENT

MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM
VANDE CAVEY HENRIT

01
02
01
02
01
02
01

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01

01

01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
04
03
04
03

OEH
RIEM
CABW
ACW
DALO
KAAG
VAC

RCAS
ACLO
ATLA
RCG

HCO

OLSE
AVZK
CABW

USTA
ACBR
ACW
CSDY
STAX
AVKA
AZW
OEH

KAPE

DCLA
RCG
ACHL
CABW
ASVO
RCT
DEIN
RCT
RCT
SER
ATC

UAC
WACO
DAC
SER
LYRA
RESC
RCG
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.03
.08
.15
.40
.47
.52
.61

.94
.02
.13
.17
.18
.31
.34
.35

.90
.99
.05
.16
.19
.34
.39
.46

.00

.80
.70
.50
.30
.20
.20
.20
.00
.70

70

.46
.54
.72
.76
.79
.88
.90
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60m Cad M

Heat:2

60m Cad
Heat:3

60m Cad
Heat:4

60m Cad
Heat:5

kogel Cad V

Heat:1
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60m Cad H

835
488
1092
74
510
465
1563
300

60m Cad H

1571
1750
814
813
670
193
641
228

60m Cad H

1663
1809
753
563
430
909
810
1550

60m Cad H

730
79
526
1644
1900
1854
1593
1377

Time :12:01

ANCHO GAL
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
AGYET OBENG SOLOMON
VERCRUYSSE HANS
LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN
JOCHUMS JELLE
BOOGAERTS MALO
MOORTGAT ABEL

Time :12:01

LIFRANGE OLIVIER
PAVAJOT ROMAIN

DE VOS SENNE

SODJI THIEL

VAN HOOF BRECHT
RYPENS JOREN
MARCKX LENNERT
VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC

Time :12:01

FLORKIN THOMAS

FARESE FLORIAN

DANIELS KAREL
BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*
HAECK KEVIN

DIELEMAN NOA

BACARI ELIE

DESAEVER NOé

Time :12:01

VANDAMME ZENO
JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN
BERBEN JOMME

MOHRING NOE
CUISINIER MAEL

KURKI STEPHEN®
CAUCHETEUX FRANcOIS
SULEJ NICOLAS

poids Cad F Time :12:10

365
1382
554
41
1164
53
1876
444
129
1752

LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
REYSKENS BIRGIT
VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE
VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
BRU ELEONORE

VANDEWALLE FEBE
BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE
MULLER SARAH

03
04
03
03
03
03
04
03

03
03
04
03
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
04
03
04
04
03

03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
04

OLSE
ASVO
VAC

RCG

AVZK
ACHL
CSDY
GRIM

WS
CSDY
KAAG
DCLA
LYRA
DUFF
HAKTI
ACW

FCHA
WS

ROBA
AVLO
SPBO
AVLO
DCLA
JSMC

STAX
SGOL
AVKA
HF
ATH
WS
SER
UAC

AVKA
ATH

VOLH
GENK
RCT

DEIN
CABW
ASVO
ZWAT
RCAS

N dJ 9

DI
DI

O 00 JJ 333

~N 09

DI
DI

O 0 J 33939343

13.
12.
11.
11.

11

11.
10.
10.

9.
8.

.43
.61
.64
.68
.85
.96

S
S

.47
.59
.66
.76
.86
.86
.17

.47
.48
.72
.89
.96
.13

S
S

.52
.66
.70
.70
.85
.96

10

03
60
81
60
.50
05
82
10
68

00
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hoog Cad Vv
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
ver Cad M
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
-
8
60m Sch M
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
9
60m Sch M
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
-
60m Sch M
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

60m Sch M

hauteur Cad F Time :12:50

364
612
405
278
75
422
1938
910
1010
613

961
303
951
1869
83
921
117
324

60m Sco H

2548
3577
3329
3181
3428
2218
2185

60m Sco H

2151
3310
2231
3560
3393
3312
2243

60m Sco H

3449
2638
2831
2841
3344
3227
2767
3368

60m Sco H

VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
DE RIJCK LOLA
BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
VAN HOYDONCK EVY
CLOPTEROP LISA

DE SCHUYTER AXELLE
LANE JULIE

VERSTEELE KLARA
REWEGHS STEFKA
VERMEULEN JANE

longueur Cad H Time :12:16

DE BOECK NETSAN
GERAIN JONAS

DE BOT PHOENIX

CHEKEM RAMSES
VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT
ENGELBORGS JORRIT

VAN DER POEL THOMAS
VINCK SYMEN

Time :12:02

SEGERS DANIEL

BEAUJOUR DONEUX MATTEO
BRICHET GAUTIER

BOVY ARTHUR

COTTON SIMON

VAN HERCK SEEBE
BOTTERMAN EMIEL

Time :12:02

BELIEN WOLF
DUFRASNE VIVIAN
CNEUT MICHIEL
VRANKEN YUNA
STENIER GAEL
THIRY LILLIAN
BROECKX XANDER

Time :12:02

PAP MARK®
STEEGMANS YARNE
JACOBS JOE

NULENS YARI
DOMINGUEZ ALVARO
DAMMAN BENJAMIN
KALU OKOMA PRINCE*
PLUMIER MERLIN

Time :12:02

03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04

04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

01
02
02
02
01
01
02

01
01
02
01
02
02
02

02
02
02
01
01
02
02
01

AVKA
LYRA
AVKA
VAC

RCG

DEIN
CSDY
MACW
DAC

LYRA

DAC
ACG
OLSE
RESC
AVT
ADD
BRAB
AVLO

EA
RCB
MOHA
RFCL
ACLO
LOOI
DEIN

STAX
OSGA
AVR

CSDY
CABW
OSGA
ATAC

IAAC
ADD
ABES
ATLA
WS
CABW
OLSE
CABW

N e e e
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.67
.65
.61
.61
.56
.53
.53
.50
.45
.45

.95
.80
.74
.66
.65
.56
.42
.70

.16
.36
.41
.51
.53
.64
.67

.17
.44
.51
.52
.53
.59
.60

.24
.36
.46
.48
.57
.61
.65
.67
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BK
BK
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Heat:4

60m Sch
Heat:5

ver Cad
Heat:1

polsstok Cad M

Heat:1

60mh Cad V

Heat:1

QO J oy U W

M

= O o JoyUld WN R < O ~J oy U W

O O Jo U W

QO ~J o) U bW

3139
3486
2891
2797
3406
2370
3512
3124

60m Sco H

2174
2176
2167
2796
3532
3154
3155
2714

2045
1722
462
554
961
214
1418
32
1414
1943

16
1566
1596
1610
733
1777
1707
1821
252

60m Cad F

903
1382
364
1967
219
1494
1509
312

LAVIGNE SIMON
LAMBOTTE LUCIEN
VAN DER BIJL THOMAS
BAELE JARNE
DOUDOUHI REDA
VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
POSTAL THIBAULT
KRAEYE TOM

Time :12:02

DESMEDT JENS
TORFS KWINTEN

VAN BREEMAAT JORN
SIMAR MATTHIEU

MBALA-NKENGE ABEL-THADéEE

THARIN BENJAMIN
VANBIERVLIET MAXIME
HENDRICKX JANNES

longueur Cad F Time :13:23

GILSON LUCIE
FOURNIER SOPHIE
ZURINCKX BRITT

VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
MEULDERS MARIE
SCHNEIDER FLAVIE
VAN QUAETHEM NAOMI
DEREUX EMMY
JEANPIERRE LISA

perche Cad H Time :14:55

TORFS ROBBE
STRAET PIERRE
PINTE ALEXANDRE
REIP MARTIN
MENTEN LEON
TAGHRET BADR
STAVART PIERRE
VUILLET CELESTIN
DE KEYSER JARNE

Time :13:24

DE NAEYER MARIE
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA
TALOTTI LOLA
UDECHUKWU HILARY
GOFFIN ESTELLE
KEDZIERSKI EVA
VERHAVERT AMELIE

01
01
02
02
02
01
02
02

01
01
01
02
02
02
01
02

03
04
04
03
04
04
04
03
03
04

03
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04

DAMP
RFCL
MAC
ACME
RESC
AZW
HUY
USTA

ACHL
ACHL
GENK
DAC

CRAC
JSMC
JSMC
DALO

RFCL
HERV
TACT
VOLH
DEIN
AVZK
JSMC
DEIN
JSMC
SMAC

ACHL
HERV
SER
HF
OLSE
RCAS
CSDY
SMAC
OB

ACG
ATH
AVKA
MOHA
KAPE
CSF
CSDY
HAMM

B N B B N N R
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.19
.34
.50
.52
.59
.61
.65
.73

.31
.42
.43
.48
.49
.54
.59
.74

.53
.51
.28
.19
.03
.96
.90
.88
.48
.45

.90
.85
.60
.30
.30
.30
.10
.10
.10

.75
.99
.99
.12
.23
.38
.43
.48

YC

CB 1
CB 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
CB 2
BK 3



60mh Sch VvV
Heat:1

O Joy bW

60mh Cad M
Heat:1

QO Joy U wN

60mh Sch M
Heat:1

QO Jo 0w N

400m Cad V
Heat:1

Sw N -

400m Cad V
Heat:2

DSw N

400m Cad V
Heat:3

g w N

400m Cad V
Heat:4

60mh Sco F Time :13:25

3979
2886
2780
3561
2544
2695
3091
3609

NDJIP-NYEMECK YANLA
AGWAZIE ANGEL
HESPEL NINA

MASSON ILONA
LODEWIJCKX BRITTE
LAUWERS LUNA

VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA

NOEL LUCIE

60mh Cad H Time :13:26

16
1461
960
456
1663
1640
977
1707

TORFS ROBBE
ABDOUL-WAHAB MIMOUN
DE WULF PABLO
SCHEERDER NIELS
FLORKIN THOMAS
BARRY GADIRI

SLAUS ROBBERT
STAVART PIERRE

60mh Sco H Time :13:31

2162
3390
3449
2625
3345
3511
3482
2422

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
CHAPAUX ANTOINE
PAP MARK®

BEX WOUT

LOHOUES NATHAN®
PAQUOT BENJAMIN
SHELLY FRANCIS®
SPRANGERS LIAM

400m Cad F Time :13:57

624

1359
1432
1201

WOUTERS MIRTHE
BOSSELER CLARA
DEMARTIN ZEHAB
VERMEIR JANA

400m Cad F Time :13:57

380
265
346
1693

VANDER BEKEN AMBER
LIBBERECHT LISA
VAES FRAN

HAMERS CLéMENCE

400m Cad F Time :13:57

942
748
1084
114
59

FIERET NOVA
DE SMET CATO
DE BACKER LINDSY
CHOVAU MIRTE
DIOUF LOUISE

400m Cad F Time :13:57

02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02

03
04
03
03
03
04
03
04

02
01
02
02
02
02
01
01

03
04
03
04

03
04
03
03

04
03
03
03
04

RCB
AVLO
DCLA
FCHA
AVT
HAC
ACHL
CRAC

ACHL
HF
DAC
AVKA
FCHA
CRAC
DAC
CSDY

KAAG
ATH

IAAC
LOOI
CRAC
SER

MOHA
KAAG

LYRA
DAMP
SPA

PEGA

ASVO
ACG
EA
HERV

DAC
VS
VITA
VAC
KAAG

O W W W W o o O O W 0 O 0o o
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65

66.
66.
71.

61.
64.
66.
67.

62.
62.

63

63.

64

.38
.51
.72
.74
.83
.09
.21
.29

.69
.92
.95
.04
.05
.16
.33
.41

.06
.17
.18
.24
.25
.27
.39
.44

.39
51
92
14

98
31
82
52

12
45
.20
67
.50

CB
BK
BK

BK
CB
BK

BK
CB
CB



kogel Sch M

Heat:1

hinkstap Sch M

Heat:1

400m Sch V

Heat:1

400m Sch V

Heat:2

400m Sch V

Heat:3

R O oo Joy 0w O oo Jo 0l dbd W ad w N

o U W N o U W

g w N

313
233
1421
802
158

poids

2396
2838
3489
2873
2874
2677
2563
2443
2629
2872

triple saut Sco H Time :14:47

2373
2167
2195
2846
2317
2622
2707
3554
3283
3443

3688
2642
2437
3531
3180
3057

3045
3471
2710
3466
3809
3897

2819
2392
2901
2754
2385

DESMET ELISA
KLUSKENS ELENA
VANHAMME CAROLINE
LOENDERS MY-LIéN
SCHEPERS INA

Sch H Time :14:39

VANDERBORGHT JONAS
PRENEN SENNE
VANYDEGEM MATHIEU
SPELMANS WARD
SPELMANS DRIES

DE CREMER ARNAUD
COOLS KWINTEN

FEYS ALESSANDRO
MISPLON JEF

VAN STIPHOUT GILLIAN

VERSAVEL SIMON

VAN BREEMAAT JORN
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
VAN PUT VINCENT
COENE LARS

MARIEN YENTHE
DEMAITER YORAN
BENNERT ROMATIN
CORTILD DANIEL

DE MEULEMEESTER AIRY

400m Sco F Time :14:17

BRUNO FIONA

DE WAEGENAERE LINE
THAETS LEONIE
KOOPER Z0é

DELVA GHISLAINE
TOLPE MAURY

400m Sco F Time :14:17

VIERENDEELS LOIKE
COLLIN AMELIE
DOZINEL LYNN
BOSSELER LAURA

PETIT MARILOU
MEGHLAOUI-HUC ALICIA

400m Sco F Time :14:17

STUER LOTTE
VANHOORNE MORENA
DENOLF NINA
PALMANS JINTE

DE SMET JENNA

03
04
03
03
03

01
01
02
02
01
02
02
01
02
02

02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
02
01

01
01
01
02
02
02

02
02
02
01
02

AZW
LAT
JSMC
OEH
AVT

DCLA
MACD
SMAC
TACT
TACT
ASVO
DCLA
DUFF
RCG

TACT

FLAC
GENK
DEIN
ZWAT
KAAG
KAPE
AVR
WS
WS
RCAS

OSGA
KKS
RIEM
RFCL
AVR
DAC

LEBB
UAC
OEH
DAMP
SPA
USBW

LYRA
FLAC
VS

SACN
KAAG

60

15.
15.
.84
14.
14.
13.
.31
13.
12.
11.

14

13

13

12.
.58
12.
.52
.50
12.
.37
11.
11.

12

12
12

12

60.
.58
63.
63.
68.
70.

62

59.
.76
61.
61.
62.
62.

60

59.
59.
59.
61.
61.

.44
60.
60.
61.
62.

95
97
22
00

83
10

32
21
66

04
94
89

.46

88

57

46

65
62

71

75
85
16
03

91

18
73
34
98

26
35
60
05
18
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CB
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400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

hoog

Heat:

400m

Heat:

Sch VvV
4

g w N

Cad M

g w N

Cad M

g w N

Cad M

g W N

Cad M

g w N

Sch Vv

O J 0o W

Sch M
1

2756

VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE

400m Sco F Time :14:17

2488
2505
3055
2780
2681
3905

MOUSTIE KATO
HANSSENS ILANA

DE BOT INE

HESPEL NINA

DE ROCKER JOLEIN
SCHOEMAKER LIEFDE

400m Cad H Time :14:41

1148
422
1110
400
639

ALLAERT RUBEN
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN
BERKMANS TARO
VERMAELEN MAARTEN
MARTORANA ALESSANDRO

400m Cad H Time :14:41

234
787
651
482
641

VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN
DHONDT ROBBE
INGHELBRECHT TIMON

DE WACHTER STIJN
MARCKX LENNERT

400m Cad H Time :14:41

430
672
454
809
1732

HAECK KEVIN
HOUBEN TAMIRAT
CALLAERT VINCENT
DE CREMER HERVé
MORDUE LUCAS®

400m Cad H Time :14:41

1568
598
1087
269
553

LATINNE MATHYS
MALUMGRé TIBO
BODSON TOON

DE PAUW WARRE
AMBRICO SIMONE

hauteur Sco F Time :15:42

2607
3746
2908
2535
3001
3733
2717
3691
3777

VAN DE VORST NATHALIE
BRAUX LISE

HEETESONNE SIEL

COENE JACEY

KEGELS MARGOT

GOLFA SAMBAY CLARA
SWENNEN MARGO

KIZITO PRISCA
SCLAVONT LASTINIE

400m Sco H Time :14:57

02

02
02
01
01
01
02

04
04
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03

03
04
03
04
03

03
03
03
03
03

02
02
01
01
01
02
02
01
02

HAC

HCO
ASVO
DAC
DCLA
EA
MOHA

SACN
ASVO
ABES
DCLA
HAKT

RCG
LEBB
HAC
VAC
HAKT

SPBO
ATLA
AVKA
ASVO
RCB

WS
GEEL
DAC
AVR
ATLA

AVKA
DAMP
AVLO
SACN
VAC

RESC
ATLA
RESC
CABW

61

57.
57.
58.
58.
59.

DI

61.

61

61.

64

65.

57

59.
59.
60.
61.

55.

57

57.
58.
60.

50.
54.
54.
55.
57.

e e e e

.78

90
92
29
87
49
S

24
.25
41
.76
12

.75
24
49
47
80

53
.51
75
14
90

98
01
66
56
40

.67
.65
.63
.61
.59
.59
.59
.56
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400m Sch M

Heat:2

400m Sch M

Heat:3

400m Sch M

Heat:4

hinkstap Sch V

Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:1

o U W N g w N o U b W N

g w N

P ©OWOowJo Ul wN -

= O

\

O Joy 0w

2729
3408
2434
2399
2418
2424

2194
2922
2678
2353
3371
2360

2867
2882
3139
3319
2407
3219

2448
2428
2373
2202
2234

VAN GOOLEN MAXIM
DUMORTIER ROMAIN
LALOUX LEON

LEMMENS WANDER - 81
LEYS JULES

TREMERIE JOSHUA

400m Sco H Time :14:57

VAN DE WALLE MILAN

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES
NEUVILLE PEPIJN

TUYLS STORM

LEJEUNE GUILLAUME
BRUNEEL MAXIME

400m Sco H Time :14:57

VANCOETSEM ARNE
FLEURUS YENS
LAVIGNE SIMON
BEYAERT CORENTIN
ROELANTS WARRE
ROUSSEAU NICOLAS

400m Sco H Time :14:57

DE NEEF MILAN

DE VISSCHER LORENZO
VERSAVEL SIMON
HOREMANS SEPPE

DE SCHRYVER CHRISTOPHE

triple saut Sco F Time :15:51

3609
2545
2358
2635
3820
3029
3776
3230
3549
2529
3858

60m Cad

1531
2114
1847
528
162
2071
1573
204

NOEL LUCIE
DELBARE MARGOT
VANHALST SARA
DAEMS SILKE
DELACRE FLORENCE
HOOBERGS FENNE
SCLAVONT YSOLDE
WILLEMS FRAUKE
LOMBART LUCILE

DE DOBBELEER KATO
SAMBARE NABILATOU®

Time :15:10

MORTANT ALEXANDRA

NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI
JEHAES MARINE

SEGHERS EVY

CLAES NOA

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA
COLLARD ERINE

DE BLOCK VEERLE

02
01
02
02
02
02

02
01
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
02
02
02

01
01
02
02
01

02
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
01
01

04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03

DCLA
SPA
DEIN
AVKA
ATAC
KKS

DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
ACW

HERV
FLAC

KAAG
DAC

DAMP
RESC
ALVA
CABW

ROBA
RCG
FLAC
VMOL
VAC

CRAC
AVT
DEIN
ABES
DS
LOOI
CABW
KAAG
CABW
OLSE
HF

CABW
MOHA
SER
OEH
VMOL
RESC
ARCH
ACW

55

55.

55

56.
56.
57.

52.
54.
54.
54.
56.

.40
68
.78
13
14
21

81
56
57
81
05

DNF

51.
51.
51.

53

54.

54

51
51

52.
52.
53.

11.
11.

11

11.
10.
10.
10.

10

10.

10
9.

QO 00 O ~J ~J 3 3

41
42
44
.76
12
.78

.60
.78
33
98
15

92
54
.33
14
59
59
54
.53
48
.38
44

.68
.72
.98
.98
.98
.03
.04
.13

BK
BK
CB
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BK
BK

CB
CB
CB



60m Sch V

Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:1

60m Sch
Heat:1

kogel Sch V

Heat:1

polsstok Sch M

Heat:1

O J oUW

M

O ~J oUW

M

O oo Jo 0l d WN O Joy b W

O J U U WD

60m Sco F

2370
3561
2786
3783
2620
3612
2504
2684

60m Cad H

1689
1571
835

1363
730

1809
1663
1750

60m Sco H

2548
2151
3449
3139
3486
2174
2638
3577

Time :15:11

VAN LENT LOTTE
MASSON ILONA

DE NAEYER JANIE
COSSEZ PERRINE
HEYVAERT LUCA
LAKHDAR NASSERA
BECK LYNN

DE BIE CATHERINE

Time :15:16

TACK ARNAUD
LIFRANGE OLIVIER
ANCHO GAL
COLLIGNON JULES
VANDAMME ZENO
FARESE FLORIAN
FLORKIN THOMAS
PAVAJOT ROMAIN

Time :15:25

SEGERS DANIEL
BELIEN WOLF

PAP MARK®

LAVIGNE SIMON

LAMBOTTE LUCIEN
DESMEDT JENS

STEEGMANS YARNE
BEAUJOUR DONEUX MATTEO

poids Sco F Time :16:05

2738
2351
2694
2728
3167
3687
2746
2565
4041
3516

2918
2367
2422
3373
2252
3241
2365
2497

VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE
DEFReRE ELENA
BEERNAERT MAITé
DANIELS LIENE

PIERI AXELLE

DENDAL CLOTHILDE
GEVAERT KATO

RENS BRITT

ETSINDA FABIENNE

IVEN KAYLA

perche Sco H Time :17:15

VANLANGENAKER JULES
NUYTTENS TIMO
SPRANGERS LIAM

ORY GILLES

CHERLET JOOST
SPIGELEER LOIC
LEMEY TIEMEN

EVRARD BENJAMIN

01
01
01
02
02
01
01
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02

02
01
01
02
01
01
02
02

AVZK
FCHA
HAKT
USTA
LEBB
RCAS
KAPE
ACBR

UAC
WS
OLSE
WACO
STAX
WS
FCHA
CSDY

EA
STAX
IAAC
DAMP
RFCL
ACHL
ADD
RCB

VS
DCLA
HAC
ATLA
ATLA
OSGA
ROBA
WIBO
SER
RESC

RCT
AZW
KAAG
ATC
KAAG
USBW
AZW
AVLO

B N B S N N N | 0 0 ~J ~J J 3343
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15.

15

13.
13.
12.
12.
11.
11.

11

11.

W wwwdhd DD

.63
.72
.74
.88
.89
.93
.03
.05

.37
.46
.46
.47
.51
.54
.58
.63

.01
.01
.23
.28
.36
.37
.43
.45

65
.20
28
05
92
21
95
88
.49
31

.35
.15
.10
.00
.80
.80
.60
.60
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800m Cad V

Heat:1

800m Cad V

Heat:2

800m Sch Vv

Heat:1

800m Sch V

Heat:2

800m Cad M

Heat:1

O 0 J o U W N O o0 Jo Ul WK

~N oy O W N O Jo U WK

o U1 W N

2629
3260

MISPLON JEF
BARTHELEMY HUGO

800m Cad F Time :15:44

119
1783
103
235
337
1417
1386
352
237

TEMMERMAN ADELINE
FRANCOIS EVA
VANHECKE MIEN
WILLEMS LOTTE
HENS SOETKIN
LECOEUCHE IONELA
PONLOT CéLIA

DE MUER ROOS
DAELMAN DEMI

800m Cad F Time :15:44

194
234
1728
104
288
1393
60
466
384

BILO MARIE

KLUSKENS JANA
BOTTY GYLLIANE
BORRY INE

MARIEN MANON
MVE-OBIANG MIA
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE
SERRE SOFIE

800m Sco F Time :15:48

3042
2688
3898
2526
2723
2515
3624
3487

DE TROYER LUNA
VALCK YARA

BAIJOT JULIETTE
DECKERS LISSA
VALKENEERS ANTJE
WILLEMS HANNE
SMITH SYDNEY
PUYGRENIER PAULINE

800m Sco F Time :15:48

2859
2478
2482
3462
2498
3496
2546
2838

GHIJSELINGS SYRAH
GOOSSENS LORE

VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE
BREVER CHLOé
ALENTEYNS LORE

LEHAEN CLAIRE

SNYERS ROMY

DEPOPPE BRONTY

800m Cad H Time :15:56

268
452
157
1375
1569
307

DEPOTTER ROBBE

DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
HUYSMANS JASPER
THIBERT REGIS
LELIEVRE THIBAULT
WILLEMS WOUT

02
02

04
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
04

03
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
03

02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02

02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01

03
03
03
04
03
03

RCG
MOHA

AVR
OSGA
AVR
LAT
KAAG
JSMC
OCAN
EA
LAT

ASVO
LAT

SER

SPBO
HULS
OCAN
KAAG
BREE
LOOTI

DAC
RCG
USTA
OLSE
AVT
LAT
WS
RIWA

KAAG
AVR
HCO
HERV
LOOTI
RFCL
AVT
ASVO

AVR
KKS
RAM
HERV
WS
AVMO

3.60
DNS

227
:28

:28

NN DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDN

224

NDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

227

NDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

NN DD DNDDNDN

DNS

111

NN DN DN DN

:17

122,
.89
.39
:28.
.78
:32.
:36.
:37.
:39.

:18.
:18.
:19.
:23.
.09
:24.
:27.
:31.
:45.

:26.
:26.
:27.
.40
:28.
:30.
:31.
:31.

:14.
:15.
:16.
:18.
:23.
:24.
:24.

:009.
:10.
.20
:11.
:16.
.20

67

51

79
36
79
93

45
63
05
67

73
03
09
92

77
94
31

29
87
80
98

89
66
34
54
13
51
58

93
45

55
91

BK
BK
CB
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800m Cad M

Heat:2

800m Sch M

Heat:1

800m Sch M

Heat:2

hinkstap Cad M

Heat:1

hoog Sch M

Heat:1

O oo Joy b W oUW N O 00 Jo Ul W QO ~J o) U bW

BSw N -

1502
150
21

ESPAGNET MATHIS
LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

800m Cad H Time :15:56

1405
495
259
100
1615
37
653
253

DEMANET GREGOIRE
BETTENS VICTOR

VAN LERSBERGHE AARON

BORRY THOMAS
HECQUET LILIAN
SERRANO MATTHIAS
BAEKE RUNE
VANNESTE EBBE

800m Sco H Time :16:14

3438
3126
2214
2264
2460
3394
2598
2419
2461

SIDALI AMIR
COMPERE NICOLAS
VANHECKE STAN
SMOLDERS JARNE
VERHEIJEN ROBBE
KARRAZ LOQMANE
VAN DORPE JOREN
DE BECK MICHAEL
ANNAERT WIETER

800m Sco H Time :16:14

2187
3269
3170
2811
2534
2250
2608
2154

324
983
793
1869
145
708
1434
1046
780
683

VAN LOOY RUBEN
VANDERMESSEN LOUIS
SCHAUWERS ANTOINE
VAN OSSELAER EMIEL
KEIRSE JONATHAN
VERGISON ARNE

VAN ROY WOLF
PETERSEN BEZUAYEHU¥*

triple saut Cad H Time :16:45

VINCK SYMEN
GUISSE LAMINE
EYCKMANS FEDDE
CHEKEM RAMSES
VANDEWEYER DRIES

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

DE TOLLENAERE TOM
DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK
BROEKAERT GIJS
DEGRANDE WOUT

hauteur Sco H Time :16:54

2162
2613
2573
3345

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
GEENENS STEN

MIN ARNE

LOHOUES NATHAN®

03
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01

03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04

02
02
02
02

HUY
DUFF
KAAG

SMAC
EA
OB
SPBO
OSGA
KAAG
RIEM
OB

RCAS
SMAC
AVR

VMOL
BREE
RESC
ASVO
ATAC
RCG

ARAC
CABW
SPA
RAM
DCLA
RCG
EA
DUFF

AVLO
SACN
ABES
RESC
ACHL
BVAC
RESC
AVR

ACG

SPBO

KAAG
ASVO
LYRA
CRAC

N

NDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN NN DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

NN -

17
:17.
:21

:05.
:05.
:06.
:07
:08.
:009.
:009.
:10.

:02.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:06.
:07.
:009.
:10.
:10.

:58.
:58
:59.
:00.
:02.
:03.
: 04

DNS

11.
11.
11.
11.

11

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

[ .

57
22
16
12
.08
85
73
70
41
16

.90
.88
.86
.86

.27

40

.04

07
87
90

.74

43
66
96
88

10
15
70
51
80
33
75
01
98

04

.50

73
81
96
34

.43

CB
BK
BK

BK
CB
CB

BK
BK
BK

BK
BK
BK



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

O 0 J U Ul

Cad V

g W N

Cad V

g w N

Cad V

g w N

Cad V

g w N

Cad V

g W N

Cad V

g w N -

Sch V

3251
3367
2818
3323
3207

GILLIAUX NOA
FAUCONNIER TANGUY
DANIELS BART
BRUART ANTOINE
EERTMANS LOIC

200m Cad F Time :16:32

1621
117
274
135
1467

FLANDROIT ORNELLA
LOUAGIE LORE

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
COENE CHARLOTTE
BRUGGEN CLARA

200m Cad F Time :16:32

2071
1984
2076
405
167

MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA
SIELINOU LISA

O'SHEA CHLOé
BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN

200m Cad F Time :16:32

534
115
363
1933
359

ANYANWU VALENTINE
METTEN HELENA
HELLINCKX CARO
BRASSEUR LOU

VAN LOOCK STIEN

200m Cad F Time :16:32

219
1170
728
259
674

UDECHUKWU HILARY
GBEDASSI INES

OWUSU BERYL
SUNTHORN VIRIYA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT

200m Cad F Time :16:32

2114
1847
903
528
162

NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI
JEHAES MARINE

DE NAEYER MARIE

SEGHERS EVY

CLAES NOA

200m Cad F Time :16:32

1573
1531
204
576
27

COLLARD ERINE
MORTANT ALEXANDRA

DE BLOCK VEERLE

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
GEVERS MEIN

200m Sco F Time :16:52

3085

DE KOCK MYRA

02
01
01
01
01

03
04
03
04
03

04
03
03
03
04

04
03
04
04
03

03
03
03
03
04

03
03
03
03
03

03
04
03
03
03

02

WACO
CABW
ATAC
ACLO
CSDY

DS
AVR
VS
ROBA
RFCL

RESC
RESC
USBW
AVKA
ACW

ACG
AVT
HAMM
CABW
DCLA

KAPE
OEH
RCG
OLSE
ASVO

MOHA
SER
ACG
OEH
VMOL

ARCH
CABW
ACW

KAAG
ACHL

BVAC

I

27.

27
27

27.
28.

27.
27.

27

27.
28.

26.

27
27

27.

27

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.

25.
25.
26.
26.
26.

25.
25.
26.
26.
26.

27.

.78
.78
.78
.78
.65

11
.46
.54
56
20

08
14
.26
34
21

90
.06
.55
70
L7

26
58
59
11
47

65
71
18
50
96

79
83
38
47
82

18

CB
CB

CB



200m Sch V
Heat:2

Sw N

200m Sch V
Heat:3

g w N

200m Sch V
Heat:4

g w N

200m Sch V
Heat:5

N =

200m Sch V
Heat:6

g w N

hinkstap Cad V triple saut Cad F Time :17:44

Heat:1

QO J o O W N

200m Cad M
Heat:1

3574 MATUZIAK EVA
2536 VANDEWEYER KIRSTEN
2744 BLANCQUAERT JENTE

200m Sco F Time :16:52

2578 VANDOORNE JULIE
3752 SAMPSON AMANDINE
2363 SAUVILLER FEMKE
3596 THELEN ALINE

200m Sco F Time :16:52

2427 DE BOCK LISA

3050 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
2680 DEMETTER KAAT
2458 SMET EMMA

2643 BRUWIERE SARAH

200m Sco F Time :16:52

3780 DELCOMMUNE SARAH
3894 DELANGHE EMMA

2422 BERINGS ANISSA

3091 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA
2698 PRAET JUSTINE

200m Sco F Time :16:52

3459 CHAVEPEYER CLOé

2620 HEYVAERT LUCA

2684 DE BIE CATHERINE

3210 BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE
2809 THYSSEN LISSE

200m Sco F Time :16:52

3979 NDJIP-NYEMECK YANLA
2477 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE
3783 COSSEZ PERRINE

2886 AGWAZIE ANGEL

2786 DE NAEYER JANIE

332 CORSTJENS MARIE

335 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE
321 DUYCK SARAH

115 METTEN HELENA

998 PEETERS ELLEN

598 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
274 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
1150 KONNEH BENDU

958 YAMBA LAILA

200m Cad H Time :17:15

02
01
02

02
01
02
01

02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
01
02

01
02
02
02
01

02
01
02
01
01

03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
03

CSDY
SACN
VS

AZW
HUY
ACHL
HF

RIEM
ACW
ASVO
ACW
AVKA

HUY
USBW
AVT
ACHL
STAX

ACLO
LEBB
ACBR
MAC
ACW

RCB
ACW
USTA
AVLO
HAKTI

AVT
AVT
FLAC
AVT
BVAC
HAC
VS
BVAC
VMOL

27.21
27.36
27.46

26.98
27.63
27.75
27.98

26.13
26.35
26.59
27.50
27.52

25.96
26.31
26.51
26.52
26.98

25.94
26.03
26.27
DNS
DNS

24.82
25.46
25.61
25.61
25.97

11.13
11.04
10.86
10.15
10.02
10.02
9.99
9.05
NM

CB
BK
CB
BK

BK
BK
BK

w w N -

[ NI



200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

DSw N

Cad M

DSw N -

Cad M

g w N

Cad M

g w N

Cad M

DS N -

Cad M

g w N

Sch M

g w N

Sch M

[\

510
193
1854
670

LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN
RYPENS JOREN

KURKI STEPHEN®

VAN HOOF BRECHT

200m Cad H Time :17:15

1461
79
366
1900

ABDOUL-WAHAB MIMOUN
JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN
VANDE CAVEY HENRI
CUISINIER MAEL

200m Cad H Time :17:15

563
956
1664
1592
813

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*
WUYTS SIEMEN

MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM
CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN
SODJI THIEL

200m Cad H Time :17:15

1377
1563
1644
526
753

SULEJ NICOLAS
BOOGAERTS MALO
MOHRING NOE
BERBEN JOMME
DANIELS KAREL

200m Cad H Time :17:15

588
83
1689
814
780

DE WINNE EMILE
VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT
TACK ARNAUD

DE VOS SENNE
BROEKAERT GIJS

200m Cad H Time :17:15

74
488
730
1363
1028

VERCRUYSSE HANS
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
VANDAMME ZENO
COLLIGNON JULES
BEX FERHAN

200m Sco H Time :17:29

3512
2698
3181
2846
2474

POSTAL THIBAULT
MASURE SIEMEN
BOVY ARTHUR
VAN PUT VINCENT
BERBEN WARRE

200m Sco H Time :17:29

2796
2628
3329

SIMAR MATTHIEU
JANSSEN KOBE
BRICHET GAUTIER

03
04
04
03

04
03
03
03

03
04
04
04
03

03
04
04
03
03

03
03
03
04
03

03
04
03
03
03

02
01
02
01
02

02
02
02

AVZK
DUFF
WS

LYRA

HF
SGOL
RCG
ATH

AVLO
LYRA
RESC
SER

DCLA

UAC
CSDY
HF
AVKA
ROBA

ACG
AVT
UAC
KAAG
ACG

RCG

ASVO
STAX
WACO
LOOI

HUY

SPBO
RFCL
ZWAT
AVKA

DAC
ATAC
MOHA

24.75
25.09
25.34
25.46

24.82
24.87
25.73
25.80

24 .91
24.92
25.01
25.22
25.27

24.62
24.88
24.94
24.99
25.48

23.82
24.51
24.68
24.73
DNS

23.88
24.01
24.27
24 .41
24 .57

24.02
24.16
24.52
24.66
25.12

23.90
23.93
24.00

BK

BK
BK



200m Sch M

Heat:3

200m Sch M

Heat:4

200m Sch M

Heat:5

4
5

SN g w N

g w N

2370
3393

2891
3152
2664
3560
2186

2625
2152
3482
3428
3486

2548
2151
3520
2564
2255

VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
STENIER GAEL

200m Sco H Time :17:29

VAN DER BIJL THOMAS
RASSON BAPTISTE
VERNIERS THIBEAU
VRANKEN YUNA

DHAENE SAM

200m Sco H Time :17:29

BEX WOUT
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
SHELLY FRANCIS®
COTTON SIMON
LAMBOTTE LUCIEN

200m Sco H Time :17:29

SEGERS DANIEL
BELIEN WOLF
CHIROUX GAETAN
KERKHOFS NIELS
VAN AERDE JOREN

01
02

02
02
01
01
02

02
02
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

AZW
CABW

MAC

JSMC
AVLO
CSDY
DEIN

LOOI
STAX
MOHA
ACLO
RFCL

EA
STAX
USBW
AVT
KAAG

24 .01
24.19

23.56
23.64
23.68
24.04
24.79

23.32
23.79
24.10
24.29
DNS

22.17
22.43
23.00
23.28
23.62

BK
BK
CB



